
                          Gene Davis Inviational
                        Reid Municipal Golf Course
                       Hosted by Lawrence University
                                 10/12/19
                ========== WOMEN'S 6K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    15  Wis.-Oshkosh                                (23:45.2  118:45.7 0:21.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ashton Keene            SR   23:30.5
  2      2  Zanzie Demco            FR   23:44.2
  3      3  Hannah Lohrenz          JR   23:48.1
  4      4  Amanda Vandenplas       SR   23:50.7
  5      5  Elizabeth Reddeman      SO   23:52.2
  6   (  8) Meygan Benzing          FR   24:40.6
  7   (  9) Libby Geisness          FR   24:41.9

  2.    68  St. Norbert                                 (25:01.6  125:07.9 0:39.9)
==========================================================
  1     11  Kelley Gardipee         SR   24:46.9
  2     12  Bonnie Raec Beres       FR   24:51.9
  3     13  Joyana Tarsa            SO   24:57.0
  4     14  Elisabeth Klumpyan      JR   25:05.3
  5     18  Clara Yoap              SO   25:26.8
  6   ( 19) Lauren Talabac          SO   25:28.3
  7   ( 20) Alex Bruley             SO   25:30.8

  3.   103  Ripon                                       (25:41.2  128:25.7 2:14.6)
==========================================================
  1      6  Madison King            JR   24:03.3
  2     22  Grace Engebretson       FR   25:45.9
  3     24  Makaila Weddle          SO   26:02.9
  4     25  Terrina Phillips        SR   26:15.7
  5     26  Mikayla Flyte           FR   26:17.9
  6   ( 36) Natalie Pakosz          FR   27:06.7
  7   ( 41) Sophia Dubord           FR   27:48.3

  4.   109  Wis.-Stevens Point                          (25:47.7  128:58.1 1:39.2)
==========================================================
  1     15  Makani Peters           SR   25:15.8
  2     17  Alexis Anderson         SR   25:25.8
  3     21  Brianna Bralich         SO   25:32.9
  4     23  Amanda Cieslinski       SR   25:48.6
  5     33  Bethany Olson           FR   26:55.0
  6   ( 40) Alexis Cordova          SO   27:38.5
  7   ( 42) Kathryn Flees           JR   27:57.4

  5.   114  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (25:57.4  129:47.0 2:00.6)
==========================================================
  1     10  Mikaela Sullivan        FR   24:43.1
  2     16  Brooke Graesslin        FR   25:19.4
  3     27  Jenn Zastrow            FR   26:23.2
  4     30  Becca Heller            SR   26:37.6
  5     31  Megan Kuether           SR   26:43.7
  6   ( 39) Hannah Lawless          FR   27:21.9
  7   ( 44) Amanda Van Swol         SR   28:06.7

  6.   173  Lawrence                                    (27:36.6  138:02.8 5:19.8)
==========================================================
  1      7  Leah Hawksford          SO   24:36.6
  2     29  Natalie LaMonto         SO   26:35.9
  3     34  Madeline Taylor         FR   27:04.5
  4     51  Gillian Buckardt        SO   29:49.4
  5     52  Amanda Endicott         FR   29:56.4

  7.   196  Concordia (Wis.)                            (27:50.1  139:10.3 2:48.2)
==========================================================



  1     28  Micah Hill              FR   26:32.8
  2     32  Alden Goucher           JR   26:54.5
  3     43  Mary Grace Cleinmark    FR   28:02.6
  4     45  Madison Chiappetta      FR   28:19.4
  5     48  Kaitlynn Sabish         FR   29:21.0

  8.   203  Wis.-Whitewater                             (27:45.8  138:48.9 1:39.9)
==========================================================
  1     35  Gabrielle Martin        SR   27:06.5
  2     37  Jenny Kinjerski         JR   27:13.8
  3     38  Sarah Daley             SO   27:20.0
  4     46  Amanda Leder            SO   28:22.2
  5     47  Claire Gorman           SR   28:46.4
  6   ( 49) Kristan Larson          FR   29:35.2
  7   ( 50) Morgan Smarzinski       SO   29:35.3
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                                Women's 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1      Cheyenne Moore          Lawrence Alumni                22:37.5  6:05 
    2    1 Ashton Keene       SR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   23:30.5  6:19 
    3    2 Zanzie Demco       FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   23:44.2  6:22 
    4    3 Hannah Lohrenz     JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   23:48.1  6:24 
    5    4 Amanda Vandenplas  SR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   23:50.7  6:24 
    6    5 Elizabeth Reddeman SO   Wis.-Oshkosh                   23:52.2  6:25 
    7    6 Madison King       JR   Ripon                          24:03.3  6:28 
    8    7 Leah Hawksford     SO   Lawrence                       24:36.6  6:37 
    9    8 Meygan Benzing     FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   24:40.6  6:38 
   10    9 Libby Geisness     FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   24:41.9  6:38 
   11   10 Mikaela Sullivan   FR   Wisconsin Lutheran             24:43.1  6:38 
   12   11 Kelley Gardipee    SR   St. Norbert                    24:46.9  6:39 
   13      Katherine Dannecke      Lawrence Alumni                24:48.9  6:40 
   14   12 Bonnie Raec Beres  FR   St. Norbert                    24:51.9  6:41 
   15   13 Joyana Tarsa       SO   St. Norbert                    24:57.0  6:42 
   16   14 Elisabeth Klumpyan JR   St. Norbert                    25:05.3  6:44 
   17   15 Makani Peters      SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             25:15.8  6:47 
   18      Breanna Vandenplas JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:16.2  6:47 
   19      Tayah Cunningham   SR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:17.5  6:48 
   20   16 Brooke Graesslin   FR   Wisconsin Lutheran             25:19.4  6:48 
   21      Lauren Urban       FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:22.9  6:49 
   22   17 Alexis Anderson    SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             25:25.8  6:50 
   23   18 Clara Yoap         SO   St. Norbert                    25:26.8  6:50 
   24   19 Lauren Talabac     SO   St. Norbert                    25:28.3  6:50 
   25   20 Alex Bruley        SO   St. Norbert                    25:30.8  6:51 
   26      Carolyn Neerdaels  SO   St. Norbert                    25:32.4  6:52 
   27      Sydney Bartz       FR   St. Norbert                    25:32.8  6:52 
   28   21 Brianna Bralich    SO   Wis.-Stevens Point             25:32.9  6:52 
   29   22 Grace Engebretson  FR   Ripon                          25:45.9  6:55 
   30   23 Amanda Cieslinski  SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             25:48.6  6:56 
   31      Brenna Cisler      FR   St. Norbert                    25:50.9  6:56 
   32      Melissa Srnka      JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:53.6  6:57 
   33   24 Makaila Weddle     SO   Ripon                          26:02.9  7:00 
   34   25 Kylee Wunschel          Minnesota Running Club         26:03.4  7:00 
   35   26 Cassie Davis            Minnesota Running Club         26:13.9  7:03 
   36   27 Terrina Phillips   SR   Ripon                          26:15.7  7:03 
   37   28 Mikayla Flyte      FR   Ripon                          26:17.9  7:04 
   38      Tricia Cich        FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:21.5  7:05 
   39   29 Jenn Zastrow       FR   Wisconsin Lutheran             26:23.2  7:05 
   40      Mariah Sejbl       FR   St. Norbert                    26:30.3  7:07 
   41   30 Micah Hill         FR   Concordia (Wis.)               26:32.8  7:08 
   42   31 Natalie Lamonto    SO   Lawrence                       26:35.9  7:09 
   43      Emily Beltran      SR   St. Norbert                    26:36.1  7:09 
   44   32 Becca Heller       SR   Wisconsin Lutheran             26:37.6  7:09 
   45   33 Kyra Anderson           Minnesota Running Club         26:40.1  7:10 
   46   34 Megan Kuether      SR   Wisconsin Lutheran             26:43.7  7:11 
   47      Megan Berg         SO   Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:51.3  7:13 
   48   35 Alden Goucher      JR   Concordia (Wis.)               26:54.5  7:14 
   49   36 Bethany Olson      FR   Wis.-Stevens Point             26:55.0  7:14 
   50      Nathalie Cairo     SO   Lakeland University            27:02.3  7:16 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51   37 Madeline Taylor    FR   Lawrence                       27:04.5  7:16 
   52   38 Gabrielle Martin   SR   Wis.-Whitewater                27:06.5  7:17 
   53   39 Natalie Pakosz     FR   Ripon                          27:06.7  7:17 
   54   40 Jenny Kinjerski    JR   Wis.-Whitewater                27:13.8  7:19 
   55   41 Sarah Daley        SO   Wis.-Whitewater                27:20.0  7:20 
   56   42 Hannah Lawless     FR   Wisconsin Lutheran             27:21.9  7:21 
   57   43 Kate Hill               Minnesota Running Club         27:24.5  7:22 
   58      Jennifer Nummi     FR   St. Norbert                    27:33.7  7:24 
   59   44 Alexis Cordova     SO   Wis.-Stevens Point             27:38.5  7:25 
   60   45 Mackenzie Thayer        Minnesota Running Club         27:40.9  7:26 
   61   46 Kendra Anderson         Minnesota Running Club         27:47.1  7:28 
   62   47 Sophia Dubord      FR   Ripon                          27:48.3  7:28 
   63      Emily Brueggeman   FR   Ripon                          27:48.4  7:28 
   64      Alyssa Naber       SO   Ripon                          27:52.8  7:29 
   65      Sydney Fricke      SO   Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:53.9  7:29 
   66   48 Rachel Edinin           Minnesota Running Club         27:56.4  7:30 
   67   49 Kathryn Flees      JR   Wis.-Stevens Point             27:57.4  7:30 
   68      Kayla Bruton       SO   Lakeland University            28:00.4  7:31 
   69      Rebecca Ostrowski  FR   Wis.-Stevens Point             28:00.9  7:31 
   70   50 Mary Grace Cleinma FR   Concordia (Wis.)               28:02.6  7:32 
   71   51 Amanda Van Swol    SR   Wisconsin Lutheran             28:06.7  7:33 
   72      Molly Thomas       FR   St. Norbert                    28:07.4  7:33 
   73      Abby Reinert            Minnesota Running Club         28:07.9  7:33 
   74      Brianne Barta      JR   St. Norbert                    28:13.4  7:35 
   75      Kalena Clauer      SO   Wis.-Stevens Point             28:16.4  7:35 
   76   52 Madison Chiappetta FR   Concordia (Wis.)               28:19.4  7:36 
   77      Morgan Exner       SR   Ripon                          28:20.8  7:37 
   78   53 Amanda Leder       SO   Wis.-Whitewater                28:22.2  7:37 
   79      Jahaira Gonzalez   FR   Ripon                          28:32.8  7:40 
   80      Bridget Finn       FR   Ripon                          28:33.7  7:40 
   81      Emily Peterson     SO   Lakeland University            28:39.5  7:42 
   82      Kendra Jaenke      JR   Wis.-Stevens Point             28:39.6  7:42 
   83   54 Claire Gorman      SR   Wis.-Whitewater                28:46.4  7:44 
   84   55 Kaitlynn Sabish    FR   Concordia (Wis.)               29:21.0  7:53 
   85      Zoe Bartishofski   SO   Wis.-Stevens Point             29:25.0  7:54 
   86   56 Kristan Larson     FR   Wis.-Whitewater                29:35.2  7:57 
   87   57 Morgan Smarzinski  SO   Wis.-Whitewater                29:35.3  7:57 
   88      Haley Lundeen           Minnesota Running Club         29:41.7  7:58 
   89   58 Gillian Buckardt   SO   Lawrence                       29:49.4  8:00 
   90      Beth Hoffman-Stev       Lawrence Alumni                29:51.0  8:01 
   91   59 Amanda Endicott    FR   Lawrence                       29:56.4  8:02 
   92      Alee Kunshier           Minnesota Running Club         30:06.0  8:05 
   93      Lili Alderson      FR   Ripon                          30:08.0  8:05 
   94      Emma Brown              Minnesota Running Club         30:20.1  8:09 
   95      Madie Kutz         SO   Wisconsin Lutheran             31:13.2  8:23 
   96      Ashley Pimentel    SO   Wisconsin Lutheran             31:25.5  8:26 
   97      Ashley Mullane          Minnesota Running Club         33:42.3  9:03 
   98      Jessy Homa         SO   Wisconsin Lutheran             34:02.4  9:08 
   99      Hannah Biedenbende JR   Wisconsin Lutheran             34:13.7  9:11 
  100      Rachel Ulatowski   SR   Lakeland University            34:17.0  9:12 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


